In
chieftec.eu
In this case you can trust!
Arena Electronic GmbH
Koppersstr. 18, 40549 Düsseldorf
Germany
Tel. +49(0)211 91 31 51 - 0
Fax. +49(0)211 91 31 51 - 99
Email: info@chieftec.eu
* The listed specifications may be altered at any point in time without any pre-notice.
** Chieftec® is a registered trademark. All other brands and/or logos are property of the respective owners.
Technical data
Model Smart 350W
Artikel no. GPS-350A8
EAN code 4710713239500
Weight (without/with package) 1.52 kg / 1.57 kg
Specification ATX 12V 2.3
Form factor PS II
Efficiency >85%
PFC Active PFC (0.9) (only 230V)
Fan 120mm silent fan
Dimension (DxWxH) 140mm x 150mm x 87mm
Security AFC (Automatic Fanspeed Control)
OPP (Overload Protection)
OVP (Overvoltage Protection)
SCP (Short-circuit Protection)
SIP (Surge & Inrush Protection)
UVP (Undervoltage Protection)
Warranty 24 Months
Smart Series | 350W
This new smart series offers both quality and efficiency. The PSU itself
is painted in decent black, equipped with long native cables, a power
cord, and a solid carton to protect it. With an efficiency of over 80%,
the GPS-350A8 fulfills the requirement of green power at an attractive
price.
Output data
Smart 350W
AC Input 200-240V 47-63Hz 3A
DC Output +3.3V +5V +12V -12V +5VSB
Max. Current 16A 15A 26A 0.3A 2.5A
Max. Combined Power
90W 312W - -
350W